• Ultra low power from 18w
• Upto 125l/w
• Upto 70% of energy savings
• UGR 19
• Anti Glare Limiting Direct Glare from
luminaires
• Epistar New Gen Chipset
• Boke Driver

Warranty (yrs) 5
Ordering Information
Part Number
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Depth
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Colour
(K)
AL-PROM-18-4K (600X600) 18 2250 11 595 595 4000
AL-PROM-24-4K (600X600) 24 3000 11 595 595 4000
AL-PROM-30-4K (600X600) 30 3750 11 595 595 4000
AL-PROM-36-4K (600X600) 36 4500 11 595 595 4000
AL-PROM-48-4K (1200X600) 48 6000 11 1195 1195 4000
AL-PROM-60-4K (1200X600) 60 7500 11 1195 1195 4000
KEY FEATURES
SwitchDIM
DSI
12